PRODUKTDATENBLATT

MF-R75

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Gewicht

Geeignet fur Nennweite
Breite

Héhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN

0058.0012

MAICO

Kurzinformation

Reinigungsset fur Flexrohre MF-F75

Einsatzbeispiele

Einfamilienhaus, Mehrfamilienhaus, Gewerberaum, Biiro,
Wartezimmer

0,1 kg

75 mm

190 mm

140 mm

90 mm

1 Stuck

K
4012799580126
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